
Öppen C 7 serier 10 serier
1 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 331 470 S
2 Jan Larsson PK Pricken 331 468 S
3 Leif Johansson Hedemora Pk 328 464 B
4 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 327 463 B
5 Per-Erik Persson Dala-Floda Psk 320 456
6 Roger Östh Borlänge Pk 319 449
7 Jari Lassila Hedemora Pk 304 444
8 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 307 444
9 Juan Rodriguez Sandviken Psk 293 431

Dam C
1 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda Psk 313 444

Veteraner
1 Seija Pirinen Sandvikens Psk 322 459 B
2 Lennart Lindgren Borlänge Pk 320 459
3 Göran Hedberg Borlänge Pk 322 458 B
4 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf 313 445
5 Juhani Pirinen Sandvikens Psk 296 437
6 Lennart Kvist Falu Sport 295 423
7 Bengt Qvarfordt Borlänge Pk 289 408
8 Martin Larsson Älvdalens Pk 291 408
9 Bengt Holmberg Hedemora Pk 270 396

1 Ronnie Ryttare Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 331 S
2 Jan Larsson PK Pricken 331 S
3 Leif Johansson Hedemora Pk 328 B
4 Kjell Larsen Transtrands Skf 327 B
5 Seija Pirinen Sandvikens Psk 322 B
6 Göran Hedberg Borlänge Pk 322 B
7 Per-Erik Persson Dala-Floda Psk 320
8 Lennart Lindgren Borlänge Pk 320
9 Roger Östh Borlänge Pk 319

10 Gunilla Persson Dala-Floda Psk 313
11 Torsten Johansson Transtrands Skf 313
12 Rolf Dragsten Gagnef-Mockfjärd Psk 307
13 Jari Lassila Hedemora Pk 304
14 Juhani Pirinen Sandvikens Psk 296
15 Lennart Kvist Falu Sport 295
16 Juan Rodriguez Sandviken Psk 293
17 Martin Larsson Älvdalens Pk 291
18 Bengt Qvarfordt Borlänge Pk 289
19 Bengt Holmberg Hedemora Pk 270

Standardmedaljer beräknade efter sju(7) serier
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